

TABULATION - 201812 SEWER INVENTORY BID

	Utility Pipe Sales	Core & Main
SEWER PIPE TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT	\$14,597.94	\$14,589.40
SEWER FITTINGS TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT	\$3,504.31	\$3,198.49
RUBBER COUPLINGS TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT	\$2,379.25	\$1,682.34
OVERALL BID DOLLAR AMOUNT	\$20,481.50	\$19,470.23

SEWER PIPE SECTION

HWU Part#	Yearly Ft. Avg.	Description	Utility Pipe Sales		Core & Main	
			Per-Foot Price	Extended Price	Per-Foot Price	Extended Price
S0056	70	4" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$1.08	\$75.60	\$1.07	\$74.90
S0057	490	6" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$2.43	\$1,190.70	\$2.34	\$1,146.60
S0058	714	8" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$4.36	\$3,113.04	\$4.16	\$2,970.24
S0059	28	10" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$6.80	\$190.40	\$6.76	\$189.28
S0060	84	12" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$9.60	\$806.40	\$9.71	\$815.64
S0061	84	15" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$13.95	\$1,171.80	\$14.42	\$1,211.28
S0062	14	18" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$20.12	\$281.68	\$20.46	\$286.44
S0076	14	21" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$28.29	\$396.06	\$28.75	\$402.50
S0106	14	24" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$36.11	\$505.54	\$36.70	\$513.80
S0069	112	30" SDR35 Gasketed Pipe - 14' Joint	\$61.31	\$6,866.72	\$62.31	\$6,978.72
Sewer Pipe Total Dollar Amount			\$14,597.94		\$14,589.40	

TABULATION - 201812 SEWER INVENTORY BID

SEWER FITTINGS SECTION

HWU Part#	Yearly Avg.	Description	Utility Pipe Sales		Core & Main	
			Price Each	Extended Price	Price Each	Extended Price
S0009	1	4" SDR35 Gasketed 22.5	\$6.58	\$6.58	\$6.04	\$6.04
S0018	1	4" SDR35 Gasketed 45	\$6.58	\$6.58	\$6.06	\$6.06
S0017	2	4" SDR35 Gasketed 90	\$8.28	\$16.56	\$9.51	\$19.02
S0008	2	4" SDR35 Gasketed Cap	\$4.25	\$8.50	\$3.91	\$7.82
S0016	1	4" SDR35 Gasketed TEE	\$10.67	\$10.67	\$9.80	\$9.80
S0010	1	4" SDR35 Permanent Plug	\$3.21	\$3.21	\$2.95	\$2.95
S0237	1	4" SDR35 Sewer Cleanout Screw Adapte	\$3.16	\$3.16	\$2.91	\$2.91
S0236	1	4" SDR35 Sewer Cleanout Screw Plug	\$1.91	\$1.91	\$1.77	\$1.77
S0034	4	6" SDR35 Gasketed 22.5	\$12.95	\$51.80	\$11.91	\$47.64
S0033	10	6" SDR35 Gasketed 45	\$13.36	\$133.60	\$12.03	\$120.30
S0032	10	6" SDR35 Gasketed 90	\$15.23	\$152.30	\$13.71	\$137.10
S0030	37	6" SDR35 Gasketed Cap	\$7.97	\$294.89	\$7.16	\$264.92
S0028	29	6" SDR35 Gasketed TEE-WYE	\$31.97	\$927.13	\$28.79	\$834.91
S0031	16	6" SDR35 Permanent Plug	\$4.92	\$78.72	\$4.43	\$70.88
S0029	1	6" x 4" SDR35 Gasketed TEE	\$22.35	\$22.35	\$20.54	\$20.54
S0042	1	8" SDR35 Gasketed 22.5	\$37.72	\$37.72	\$34.68	\$34.68
S0041	1	8" SDR35 Gasketed 45	\$37.39	\$37.39	\$34.37	\$34.37
S0040	3	8" SDR35 Gasketed 90	\$42.14	\$126.42	\$38.72	\$116.16
S0043	1	8" SDR35 Gasketed Cap	\$21.49	\$21.49	\$19.77	\$19.77
S0038	2	8" SDR35 Gasketed TEE	\$50.69	\$101.38	\$46.59	\$93.18
S0044	2	8" SDR35 Permanent Plug	\$17.44	\$34.88	\$16.02	\$32.04
S0245	1	8" SDR35 Spigot x 6" Gasketed Reducer	\$36.21	\$36.21	\$33.29	\$33.29
S0074	1	8" x 4" SDR35 Gasketed TEE	\$34.52	\$34.52	\$31.72	\$31.72
S0039	8	8" x 6" SDR35 Gasketed TEE	\$35.72	\$285.76	\$32.83	\$262.64
S0048	1	10" SDR35 Gasketed 45	\$96.99	\$96.99	\$89.17	\$89.17
S0047	1	10" SDR35 Gasketed 90	\$137.44	\$137.44	\$130.26	\$130.26
S0078	1	10" SDR35 Gasketed Cap	\$67.24	\$67.24	\$61.79	\$61.79
S0241	1	10" SDR35 Permanent Plug	\$58.09	\$58.09	\$53.41	\$53.41
S0213	1	10" x 8" SDR35 Gasketed TEE	\$180.47	\$180.47	\$165.87	\$165.87
S0104	1	12" SDR35 Gasketed 45	\$140.89	\$140.89	\$129.49	\$129.49
S0096	1	12" SDR35 Gasketed 90	\$183.39	\$183.39	\$168.58	\$168.58
S0203	1	12" SDR35 Permanent Plug	\$69.44	\$69.44	\$63.82	\$63.82
S0205	1	15" SDR35 Permanent Plug	\$136.63	\$136.63	\$125.59	\$125.59
Sewer Fittings Total Dollar Amount			\$3,504.31		\$3,198.49	

TABULATION - 201812 SEWER INVENTORY BID

RUBBER COUPLINGS SECTION

HWU Part#	Yearly Avg.	Description	Utility Pipe Sales		Core & Main	
			Price Each	Extended Price	Price Each	Extended Price
S0014	4	4" Clay x 4" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$4.61	\$18.44	\$3.34	\$13.36
S0022	3	4" Clay x 6" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$10.70	\$32.10	\$7.78	\$23.34
S0015	1	6" Clay x 4" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$10.70	\$10.70	\$7.78	\$7.78
S0024	26	6" Clay x 6" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$9.85	\$256.10	\$6.91	\$179.66
S0025	1	8" Clay x 6" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$16.89	\$16.89	\$12.23	\$12.23
S0035	18	8" Clay x 8" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$15.16	\$272.88	\$10.60	\$190.80
S0046	2	10" Clay x 10" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$20.63	\$41.26	\$14.85	\$29.70
S0050	1	12" Clay x 12" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$17.74	\$17.74
S0053	1	15" Clay x 15" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$42.19	\$42.19	\$30.45	\$30.45
S0055	1	18" Clay x 18" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$93.75	\$93.75	\$67.39	\$67.39
S0077	1	21" Clay x 21" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$109.38	\$109.38	\$78.92	\$78.92
S0112	1	24" Clay x 24" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$90.42	\$90.42
S0230	2	12" Concrete x 12" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$17.74	\$35.48
S0052	1	15" Concrete x 15" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$85.94	\$85.94	\$42.46	\$42.46
S0013	5	4" PVC x 4" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$4.61	\$23.05	\$3.20	\$16.00
S0021	5	4" PVC x 6" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$10.71	\$53.55	\$7.78	\$38.90
S0023	2	6" PVC x 6" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$9.85	\$19.70	\$7.15	\$14.30
S0037	1	8" PVC x 6" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$16.89	\$16.89	\$12.23	\$12.23
S0036	3	8" PVC x 8" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$15.16	\$45.48	\$10.97	\$32.91
S0045	1	10" PVC x 10" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$20.63	\$20.63	\$14.85	\$14.85
S0049	2	12" PVC x 12" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$17.74	\$35.48
S0051	1	15" PVC x 15" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$42.19	\$42.19	\$30.45	\$30.45
S0054	1	18" PVC x 18" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$93.75	\$93.75	\$67.39	\$67.39
S0114	1	21" PVC x 21" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$109.38	\$109.38	\$78.92	\$78.92
S0232	1	24" PVC x 24" PVC Rubber Coupling	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$90.42	\$90.42
S0026	12	6" Rubber Saddle TEE	\$48.00	\$576.00	\$34.36	\$412.32
S0103	4	24" Quick Adjust Band	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$4.61	\$18.44
Rubber Couplings Section Total Amount			\$2,379.25		\$1,682.34	